
SSSXC Women

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 University of Edinburgh 00:33:07.11 15

2 University of Glasgow 00:36:35.38 55

3 University of Strathclyde 00:37:04.63 61

4 University of Aberdeen 00:37:28.60 66

5 University of Stirling 00:40:08.20 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

University of St Andrews 00:38:20.69 2

Robert Gordons University 00:36:55.45 1

Edinburgh Napier University 00:40:40.81 1
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SSSXC Women

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University of Edinburgh 00:33:07.11 9 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 16 Emily Shaw 00:32:16 1

2 3 12 caitlyn heggie 00:33:16 3

3 5 8 Grace Tindall 00:33:26 5

4 6 10 Kirsty Purcell 00:33:33 6

2 University of Glasgow 00:36:35.38 4 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 4 Emily McNicol 00:32:34 2

2 12 6 Flora Henry 00:36:23 12

3 19 5 Ruby McGill 00:37:59 19

4 22 146 Carla Barennes 00:39:27 22

3 University of Strathclyde 00:37:04.63 4 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 30 Grace Whelan 00:34:45 9

2 13 29 Ellen Astley 00:36:31 13

3 16 31 grace campbell 00:37:25 16

4 23 28 Skye Rae 00:39:39 23

4 University of Aberdeen 00:37:28.60 8 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 22 Emma Jenkins 00:33:22 4

2 18 23 Rose Ryan 00:37:49 18

3 20 27 Margarita Radeva 00:38:52 20

4 24 25 Frankie Duncan-Morris 00:39:52 24

5 University of Stirling 00:40:08.20 5 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 39 Lisa genty 00:39:10 21

2 25 35 Emma Livingstone 00:39:58 25

3 27 34 Katie Louisa Higgins 00:40:17 27

4 29 36 Claire Qualls 00:41:09 29
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SSSXC Women

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 16 Emily Shaw K 00:32:16 University of Edinburgh

2 2 4 Emily McNicol K 00:32:34 University of Glasgow

3 3 12 caitlyn heggie K 00:33:16 University of Edinburgh

4 4 22 Emma Jenkins K 00:33:22 University of Aberdeen

5 5 8 Grace Tindall K 00:33:26 University of Edinburgh

6 6 10 Kirsty Purcell K 00:33:33 University of Edinburgh

7 7 9 Caitlin Purcell K 00:33:36 University of Edinburgh

8 8 17 Amelie Marshall K 00:34:37 University of Edinburgh

9 9 30 Grace Whelan K 00:34:45 University of Strathclyde

10 10 18 Mimi Blake K 00:35:18 University of Edinburgh

11 11 14 Ceri Griffiths K 00:36:15 University of Edinburgh

12 12 6 Flora Henry K 00:36:23 University of Glasgow

13 13 29 Ellen Astley K 00:36:31 University of Strathclyde

14 14 43 Maya Tobback K 00:36:32 University of St Andrews

15 15 40 Kayleigh Jarrett K 00:36:56 Robert Gordons University

16 16 31 grace campbell K 00:37:25 University of Strathclyde

17 17 11 Caitlin Hall K 00:37:38 University of Edinburgh

18 18 23 Rose Ryan K 00:37:49 University of Aberdeen

19 19 5 Ruby McGill K 00:37:59 University of Glasgow

20 20 27 Margarita Radeva K 00:38:52 University of Aberdeen

21 21 39 Lisa genty K 00:39:10 University of Stirling

22 22 146 Carla Barennes K 00:39:27 University of Glasgow

23 23 28 Skye Rae K 00:39:39 University of Strathclyde

24 24 25 Frankie Duncan-Morris K 00:39:52 University of Aberdeen

25 25 35 Emma Livingstone K 00:39:58 University of Stirling

26 26 42 Sorcha shepherd K 00:40:10 University of St Andrews

27 27 34 Katie Louisa Higgins K 00:40:17 University of Stirling

28 28 1 Tyler Curley K 00:40:41 Edinburgh Napier University

29 29 36 Claire Qualls K 00:41:09 University of Stirling

30 30 21 Chloe Gilfillan K 00:42:06 University of Aberdeen

31 31 38 Jessica Johnson K 00:43:13 University of Stirling

32 32 20 Ailsa Hewick K 00:44:28 University of Aberdeen

33 33 24 Vera Kwaw K 00:47:33 University of Aberdeen

34 34 19 Gabrielle Stewart-Power K 00:48:10 University of Aberdeen
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